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Installation and assembly of radiation machines and associated radiation machine 
components 

Class:

Bone Density

CT

Type:

Type:

00-5466
00-5466
00-5684
00-5290
00-0250
00-5345
00-5702
00-5535
00-5084
00-5226
00-5519
00-0129
00-0129
00-5751
00-5629

00-5493
00-5756
00-5376
00-5582
00-5290
00-5331
00-5331
00-0250
00-5438
00-5351
00-5745
00-0044
00-5703
00-5084
00-5579
00-5709
00-5645

00-5585
00-5134
00-5186
00-5551

Reg. #

Reg. #

ALPHA SOURCE LLC
ALPHA SOURCE LLC
BDM-W COLUMBIA
BLOCK IMAGING PARTS AND SERVICE LLC
BLUE RIDGE X-RAY CO INC
DEXA SOLUTIONS LLC
FIRST CHOICE IMAGING LLC
GEORGIA X-RAY INC
INTERMED GROUP
POOLE & ASSOCIATES
PROSCAN LLC
RADON MEDICAL LLC
RADON MEDICAL LLC
RYTEX INDUSTRIES INC
TRIMEDX HOLDINGS LLC

626 HOLDINGS
ADVANCED DETECTION SOLUTIONS LLC
ANTECH DIAGNOSTICS INC
ATLANTIC IMAGING SOLUTIONS LLC
BLOCK IMAGING PARTS AND SERVICE LLC
BLUE OX MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES
BLUE OX MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES
BLUE RIDGE X-RAY CO INC
BROWNS MEDICAL IMAGING
CURVEBEAM LLC
DENTAL ECOSYSTEMS
GE HEALTHCARE
HDX WILL
INTERMED GROUP
J MORITA USA INC
LUMAFIELD
MAGNUM PROFESSIONAL IMAGING /DBA MAGNUM 
RADIOLOGY
MOBIUS IMAGING PART OF STRYKER
NETWORK IMAGING SYSTEMS INC
NEURO LOGICA
NUMED INC

Name

Name

7172 S AIRPORT RD
7172 S AIRPORT RD
153 JEREME BAY RD
1845 CEDAR ST
120 VISTA BLVD
W11883 COUNTY ROAD D
585-2 JOHNSON AVE
11 PUBLIC SQUARE
13301 US HWY 441
214 BEREA HEIGHTS RD
104 LENOX LN
384 PEACHOID RD
384 PEACHOID RD
12855 BELCHER ROAD SO C-15
5451 LAKEVIEW PKWY SOUTH DR

1225 BROKEN SOUND PKWY STE A
1101 QUAIL ST
3200 LIONSHEAD AVE STE 100
448 OLD MILL RD
1845 CEDAR ST
7845 COLONY RD STE CR-327
7845 COLONY RD STE CR-327
120 VISTA BLVD
14315 C CIR
2800 BRONZE DR STE 110
99 GORGE RD STE 1809
N16W22419 WATERTOWN RD
3430 WILSHIRE BLVD #3070
13301 US HWY 441
9 MASON
38 CAMERON AVE
118 S MAIN ST

119 N CHURCH ST STE 201
8100C ARROWRIDGE BLVD
14 ELECTRONICS AVE
1100 MOSELEY RD

Address

Address

WEST JORDAN, UT 84081
WEST JORDAN, UT 84081
WEST COLUMBIA, SC 29170
HOLT, MI 48842
ARDEN, NC 28704-9457
COLUMBUS, WI 53925
MAHWAH, NJ 07430
BOWMAN, GA 30624
ALACHUA, FL 32615
GREENVILLE, SC 29610
CLINTON, SC 29325
GAFFNEY, SC 29341
GAFFNEY, SC 29341
LARGO, FL 33773
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46268

BOCA RATON, FL 33487
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660
CARLSBAD, CA 92010
FUQUAY-VARINA, NC 27526
HOLT, MI 48842
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226
ARDEN, NC 28704-9457
OMAHA, NE 68144
HATFIELD, PA 19440
EDGEWATER, NJ 07020
WAUKESHA, WI 53186
LOS ANGELES, CA 90010
ALACHUA, FL 32615
IRVINE, CA 92618
CAMBRIDGE, MA 02140
CHURUBUSCO, IN 46723

KALAMAZOO, MI 49007
CHARLOTTE, NC 28273
DANVERS, MA 01923
AUBREY, TX 76210

HERNANDEZ JEHOVANY
PAUL DUST
JONATHAN BLOOD
DESJARDINS ADAM
EILL PAUL
BEN WILLIAMS
WILLIAM JURGENSEN
CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON
SHAWN CHATFIELD
JOSEPH POOLE
RALPH CHILDS
WENDI PATTON
ANTHONY BODENHEIMER
PATRICK MCBRIDE

WAYNE FOSTER
JEFF JACKSON
MATTHEW OLOW

DESJARDINS ADAM
NICK MORGAN
R RAY
EILL PAUL
GORDON ELDRIDGE
DAVE COWAN
MARK MATAMIS
BEHRNS KAREN
DEVON WHEELER
SHAWN CHATFIELD
MATTHEW SAKALUK
EDUARDO TORREALBA
PATTY DEXTROM

BRUCE HULL
PATRICK SNELL

Contact Person

Contact Person

414-760-2222
704-728-2069

608-514-2413
617-680-3543
678-685-8866
386-462-5220
864-320-7286
864-407-1067
864-487-0450
803-487-0450
727-557-7450

800-516-0990
864-844-5549
760-448-4855

828-508-2300

402-691-2818
267-483-8087
908-377-0395

213-500-7471
386-462-5220
949-465-1085
617-249-4392
517-719-9562

704-619-0290
978-564-8523

Phone

Phone
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Class:

CT

Dental

Type:

Type:

00-5519
00-0129
00-0129
00-5740
00-0147
00-0147
00-5603
00-5629
00-5266
00-5498
00-5643
00-0161
00-0161
00-5178

00-5749
00-5732
00-5367
00-5582
00-5007
00-5512
00-5124
00-5057
00-5479
00-5745
00-5372
00-0291
00-5383
00-5680
00-5724
00-5665
00-5461
00-5535
00-5716
00-5703
00-0277
00-5576

Reg. #

Reg. #

PROSCAN LLC
RADON MEDICAL LLC
RADON MEDICAL LLC
RAY AMERICA INC
SIEMENS MEDICAL SOLUTIONS USA INC
SIEMENS MEDICAL SOLUTIONS USA INC
SOUTHEAST IMAGING SERVICE LLC
TRIMEDX HOLDINGS LLC
TTG IMAGING SOLUTIONS LLC
TUNGSTEN MEDICAL NETWORK LLC
UNITED IMAGING HEALTHCARE NORTH AMERICA LLC
VARIAN MEDICAL SYSTEMS
VARIAN MEDICAL SYSTEMS
XORAN TECHNOLOGIES LLC

A/R CONSULTING LLC DBA DPC TECHNOLOGY
ALTHEA US
ARCHER & WHITE SALES DBA ARCHER DENTAL
ATLANTIC IMAGING SOLUTIONS LLC
BENCO DENTAL CO
CARESTREAM DENTAL
CARESTREAM HEALTH INC
CAROLINA X-RAY
CEFLA NORTH AMERICA
DENTAL ECOSYSTEMS
DENTAL EQUIPMENT LIQUIDATORS INC
DENTSPLY SIRONA
DEXCOWIN GLOBAL INC
ECOTRON AMERICA INC
EL PASO DENTAL CONSULTANTS
ELITE DENTAL EQUIPMENT REPAIR & SERVICES INC
GENORAY AMERICA INC
GEORGIA X-RAY INC
HAFFNER TECHNOLOGY LLC
HDX WILL
HENRY SCHEIN DENTAL CHARLOTTE
HIGH TECH INNOVATIONS LLC

Name

Name

104 LENOX LN
384 PEACHOID RD
384 PEACHOID RD
400 KELBY ST STE 1500
221 GREGSON DR
221 GREGSON DR
6429 BERRIDGE DR
5451 LAKEVIEW PKWY SOUTH DR
8205 B AND G CT
13801 RIDGEWOOD DR
9370 KIRBY DR
911 HANSEN WAY MS-C-255
911 HANSEN WAY MS-C-255
5210 S STATE RD

7845 BAYMEADOWS WAY
101 OLD STONE BRIDGE RD
1107 SUMMIT AVE STE 1
448 OLD MILL RD
295 CENTERPOINT BLVD
3625 CUMBERLAND BLVD SE
343 STATE ST KODAK OFFICE BLDG 20 3RD FL
PO BOX 14216
6125 HARRIS TECHNOLOGY BLVD
99 GORGE RD STE 1809
16720 BACHMANN AVE
13320-B BALLANTYNE CORPORATE PL
155 N LAKE AVE STE #800
12325 SW 6TH PL
6569 BERRINGER ST
205 SURREY LN
147 E BRISTOL LN
11 PUBLIC SQUARE
1562 WILDWOOD RD
3430 WILSHIRE BLVD #3070
1020 FORSYTH AVE
1719 RTE 10 STE 305

Address

Address

CLINTON, SC 29325
GAFFNEY, SC 29341
GAFFNEY, SC 29341
FORT LEE, NJ 07024
CARY, NC 27526
CARY, NC 27526
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46268
STOKESDALE, NC 27357-8279
PLYMOUTH, MI 48170
HOUSTON, TX 77054
PALO ALTO, CA 94304-1030
PALO ALTO, CA 94304-1030
ANN ARBOR, MI 48108

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256
GOODLETTSVILLE, TN 37072
PLANO, TX 75074-8556
FUQUAY-VARINA, NC 27526
PITTSTON, PA 18640
ATLANTA, GA 30339
ROCHESTER, NY 14650-1130
CHARLESTON, SC 29422
CHARLOTTE, NC 28269
EDGEWATER, NJ 07020
HUDSON, FL 34667-4223
CHARLOTTE, NC 28277
PASADENA, CA 91101-1848
NEWBERRY, FL 32669
EL PASO, TX 79932
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29579
ORANGE, CA 92865
BOWMAN, GA 30624
MARIETTA, GA 30062
LOS ANGELES, CA 90010
INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

RALPH CHILDS
ANTHONY BODENHEIMER
WENDI PATTON
DANIEL HA
HERB SCHNEIDER
ANDREW BUCHNAN
TOM KEILL

ANGELA BLANKENSHIP
QUATRINI ALLISON
ELMER GWAGSI
ELSA NIMMO
ARZATE KATHARINE

CHRISTINA THISSEN
MICHAEL GOSSMAN
MASON BYERS

SOROKA JIM
KENNETH MARSHALL

QUINN BILL
BRETT POWER
MARK MATAMIS
GREG BROWN
PATRICIA CZAPLINSKY

HALI PARK
MICHAEL TURNER
GEER PACTRICK
MEGALAA ALEXMENA
CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON
DAVID HAFFNER
DEVON WHEELER
CHARLES BRYANT
FOUZIA NADEEM

Contact Person

Contact Person

864-407-1067
803-487-0450
864-487-0450
267-876-5605
404-263-5900
919-804-8310
910-769-4174

719-994-7097

832-353-7866
650-424-6655

904-443-0095
980-269-5787
919-218-4015

770-226-3067

843-324-2829
704-731-2549
908-377-0395
727-863-5500
704-587-9394

352-636-3132
801-696-0339
843-530-5038

678-685-8866
678-457-4392
213-500-7471

973-889-0030

Phone

Phone
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Class:

Dental

Industrial

Type:

Type:

00-5734
00-5691
00-5605
00-5607
00-5627
00-0252
00-0251
269
00-0200
00-5682
00-5226
00-5301
00-5328
00-5733

00-5676
00-5275

00-5528
00-5732
00-5279
00-5398
00-5473
00-5196
00-5412
00-5357
00-5458
00-5651
00-5039
00-5486
00-5300
00-5059
00-5120
00-5352
00-5744
00-5503
00-5577
00-5432

Reg. #

Reg. #

ICS XRAY SERVICES
MDK DENTAL EQUIPMENT
MIDXRAY SALES & SERVICE LLC
MY DENTAL SUPPLY LLC DBA DENTAL FIX RX LLC
NUU DENTAL TECH SERVICES LLC
PATTERSON DENTAL CO COLUMBIA
PATTERSON DENTAL CO GREENVILLE
PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY CHARLESTON
PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY CHARLOTTE
PLANMECA USA INC
POOLE & ASSOCIATES
PREXION INC
RENEW DIGITAL LLC
SNOOP AND BARON PC SERVICES INC DBA 
SKETCHYTEK INC
SURROUND MEDICAL SYSTEMS INC
TECHSEVEN PARTNERS

ALD VACUUM TECHNOLOGIES INC
ALTHEA US
ANRITSU INFIVIS INC
APPLIED RIGAKU TECHNOLOGIES INC
ASTROPHYSICS INC
B & B X-RAY SERVICE
BOWMAN ANALYTICS
BRUKER BIOSPIN CORPORATION
CAMBRIDGE VACUUM ENGINEERING INC
CARL ZEISS INDUSTRIAL METROLOGY LLC
COMET TECHNOLOGIES USA
CREATIVE ELECTRON INC
DON KRONEN PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LLC
EAGLE PRODUCT INSPECTION LLC
EVIDENT SCIENTIFIC INC-MA
EVIDENT SCIENTIFIC INC-TX
EVOLV TECHNOLOGY INC
FEI CO
FOODMATE US INC
FOSS NORTH AMERICA

Name

Name

4896 JB DENTON RD
56 KEOWEE LN
222 SAGEMONT CT
141 WHISPERWOOD DR
400 MEMORIAL DR EXTENSTION STE 400
400 ARBOR LAKES DR STE A100
105G BEN HAMBY DR
2300 CLEMENTS FERRY RD STE #103
8848 RED OAK BLVD STE F
2600 FORBES AVE
214 BEREA HEIGHTS RD
2077 GATEWAY PL STE 120
3250 PEACHTREE CORNERS CIR STE C&D
3573 CLEMETINE CT

175 SOUTHPORT DR STE 900
529 RIVER LAKE CT

18 THOMPSON RD
101 OLD STONE BRIDGE RD
701 INNOVATION DR
1405 ARROW POINT DR STE 1301
21481 FERRERO PKWY
227 SHORE LINE DR
1125 REMINGTON RD
15 FORTUNE DR
630 SILVER ST
6250 SYCAMORE LANE N
100 TRAP FALLS RD EXT
201 TRADE ST
471 NE 61 TERRACE
1571 NORTHPOINTE PKWY
48 WOERD AVE
110 MAGELLAN CIR
500 TOTTEN POND ROAD 4TH FLOOR
5350 NE DAWSON CREEK DR
220 TURNER BLVD
6509 FLYING CLOUD DR #130

Address

Address

LANCASTER, SC 29720
BURTON, SC 29906
LEXINGTON, SC 29071
LEXINGTON, SC 29072
GREER, SC 29651
COLUMBIA, SC 29205
GREENVILLE, SC 29615-5701
CHARLESTON, SC 29492
CHARLOTTE, NC 28217
HOFFMAN ESTATES, IL 60192
GREENVILLE, SC 29610
SAN JOSE, CA 95110
NORCROSS, GA 30092
MARIETTA, GA 30066

MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
FORT MILL, SC 29708

EAST WINDSOR, CT 06088
GOODLETTSVILLE, TN 37072
ELK GROVE VILLAGE, IL 60007
CEDAR PARK, TX 78613
CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91789
COLUMBIA, SC 29212
SCHAUMBURG, IL 60173
BILLERICA, MA 01821
AGAWAM, MA 01001
MAPLE GROVE, MN 55369
SHELTON, CT 06484
SAN MARCOS, CA 92078
OCALA, FL 34470-1757
LUTZ, FL 33558
WALTHAM, MA 02453
WEBSTER, TX 77598
WALTHAM, MA 02451
HILLSBORO, OR 97124
BALL GROUND, GA 30107
EDEN PRAIRIE, MN 55344

JEFF SHAMPINE
MICHAEL KAFF
TODD PICKLER
WESTON MCCATHERN

LEE POOLE
SMITH JOSEPH
SHANE CAROWAY
RICHARD RIVERA
JOSEPH POOLE
KEITH HUANG
BRIAN FINLAY
MARK PEEPLES

MICHAEL SINCLAIR
STEPHEN CALICOTT

KAREN DESAUTELLE
MICHAEL GOSSMAN

ROBERT BARTEK

BRIAN BAXTER
RYAN SCHECK
JOHN PIZZONIA
CHRISTOPHER ENGLISH

RICHARD NOGA
GRIFFIN LEMASTER
DONALD KRONEN
TRAVIS VAUGHN
MICHAEL WHALEN
MICHAEL WHALEN
PETER GEORGE
ROGER ACKERSON
DONNIE CASEBOLT
KEVIN KEYES

Contact Person

Contact Person

803-288-8903
917-952-7014
803-359-1022
803-467-2889

864-286-2431

704-909-4835
630-503-6803
864-320-7286
650-212-0030

678-362-5692

919-424-4927
803-327-6434

860-386-7228
980-269-5787

512-225-1796

803-429-0369
847-781-3523
203-786-5663
413-489-4600

230-284-0054
760-752-1197
352-620-4547
813-543-2586
781-419-3900
781-419-3900
781-374-8100
503-726-7815

612-804-1887

Phone

Phone
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Class:

IndustrialType:

00-0216
00-5544
00-5728
00-5548
00-5638
00-5497
00-5407
00-5444
00-5424
00-5332
00-5491
00-5549
00-5614
00-5636
00-5422
00-0018
00-5586
00-5392
00-5284
00-5477
00-5552
00-0090
00-5374
00-5399
00-5201
00-5418
00-5425
00-5502
00-5455
00-5718
00-5452
00-0129
00-0129
00-5562
00-5581

00-5295
00-5697
00-5182

Reg. #
FOWLER ASSOCIATES INC
FT SYSTEM NORTH AMERICA LLC
FTCE IMAGING CONSULTANTS INC
GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY-MA
HCHKUNDIG & CIEAG
HEAT AND CONTROL INC
HEUFT USA INC
HITACHI HIGH TECHNOLOGIES AMERICA INC
IMS SYSTEMS INC
INSPX LLC
JOHN BEAN TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
JR NONWOVEN SERVICES
KRATOS ANALYTICAL INC
KRONES INC
KUB TECHNOLOGIES INC
LEIDOS SECURITY DETECTION AND AUTOMATION INC
LINEV SYSTEMS US INC
MAHLO AMERICA INC
MAREL INC
MARK INDUSTRIES
MEKITEC US LLC
NEWCO INC
NHV AMERICA INC
NIKON METROLOGY INC
NORDSON DAGE
NORTH STAR IMAGING
ONCARE DIGITAL ASSETS INC
PELTEC SERVICES INC
PRO-BEAM SYSTEMS GMBH
PRODUCTIVITY QUALITY INC
RAD SOURCE TECHNOLOGIES INC
RADON MEDICAL LLC
RADON MEDICAL LLC
REDWAVE SOLUTIONS US LLC
REVVITY HEALTH SCIENCES INC

SCANCO USA INC
SCIENSCOPE INTERNATIONAL
SEALED AIR CORPORATION CRYOVAC DIVISION

Name
3551 MOORE DUNCAN HWY
30 CORPORATE PARK DR STE 230
PO BOX 6648
8556 TRADE CENTER DR BLD 2
JOWEID ZENTRUM 11A
21121 CABOT BLVD
2820 THATCHER RD
1375 N 28TH AVE
519 MYOMA RD
1050 COMMERCIAL ST
134 FLATBUSH AVE
4356 TRIPLE CROWN DR
100 RED SCHOOLHOUSE RD A7
9600 S 58TH ST
111 RESEARCH DR
1000 112TH CIRCLE N STE 1400
13631 POPLAR CIR
575 SIMUEL RD
8145 FLINT ST
535 N LEGION CT STE B-2
2900 GATEWAY DR STE 635
121 ABERDEEN DR
100 GRIFFIN BROOK DR
12701 GRAND RIVER RD
2747 LOKER AVENUE W
19875 S DIAMOND LAKE RD
1850 N GREENVILLE AVE STE 157
3412 CHERRYWOOD RD
3909 75TH ST STE 105
15150 25TH AVENUE N STE 200
4907 GOLDEN PKWY STE 400
384 PEACHOID RD
384 PEACHOID RD
4080 MCGINNIS FERRY RD STE 802
68 ELM ST

1100 WEMBLEY DR
5751 SCHAEFER AVE
100 ROGERS BRIDGE RD BLDG A

Address
MOORE, SC 29369
PEMBROKE, MA 02359
FLORENCE, SC 29502
WEST CHESTER, OH 45011
RUETI, ZH 8630
HAYWARD, CA 94545
DOWNERS GROVE, IL 60515-4051
DALLAS, TX 75261
MARS, PA 16046
SAN CARLOS, CA 94070
KINGSTON, NY 12401
CONCORD, NC 28027
CHESTNUT RIDGE, NY 10977
FRANKLIN, WI 53132
STRATFORD, CT 06615
SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33716
CONROE, TX 77304
SPARTANBURG, SC 29304
LENEXA, KS 66214
WAUCONDA, IL 60084
IRVING, TX 75063
FLORENCE, SC 29501
METHUEN, MA 01844-1871
BRIGHTON, MI 48116
CARLSBAD, CA 92010
ROGERS, MN 55374
RICHARDSON, TX 75081
FLORENCE, SC 29501
AURORA, IL 60504
PLYMOUTH, MN 55447
BUFORD, GA 30518
GAFFNEY, SC 29341
GAFFNEY, SC 29341
ALPHARETTA, GA 30005
HOPKINTON, MA 01748

WAYNE, PA 19087
CHINO, CA 91710
DUNCAN, SC 29334-0464

STEPHEN FOWLER
CAROLYN JORDAN
DAVID JONES

CHRISTIAN CHRIST
TODD GRUBE
DAVID BREUNING
RONNIE YTUARTE
JOHN BUCKMAN
DONNA GRIEHSHAMMER
MICHAEL MCGRAW
JOSE RIBEIRO

ELI PORT
CHESTER LOWE
LINDA SIRIGNANO
SCOTT ORTOLANI
MICHAEL WEATHERS
JUSTIN ASTLE
MARK SCHNEIDER
CLAYTON RICK
CHARLES ROWE

JEFF ROOT
FELIX CERVANTES
BRETT MUEHLHAUSER

RITCH PELLECHIA
ROD MOURAD
DIANA MCINERNY

ANTHONY BODENHEIMER
WENDI PATTON
PARKER PRUETT
ELIZABETH CANTAS-
HONCHARIK
RASESH KAPADIA
SHANNA SO

Contact Person
803-574-6415
781-217-0369
843-307-4495

717-519-5240
630-968-9011
214-287-0636
724-772-9772
510-226-6686
845-340-9727
704-904-2895

847-965-1999
203-602-3700
727-369-4103
936-588-2064
864-576-6288
913-888-9110
847-487-8670

843-669-2988

810-220-4360
760-918-8693
763-463-5697

843-610-5093
630-327-6909
763-249-8156

803-487-0450
864-487-0450
470-699-1667
203-402-1999

610-688-1440
909-590-7273

Phone
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Class:

Industrial

Medical

Type:

Type:

00-5507
00-5655
00-5748

00-5625
00-5385

00-5356
00-5006
00-5700
00-5504
00-5694
00-5596
00-5365
00-5415
00-5693
00-5737

00-5753
00-5378
00-5074

00-5493
00-5405
00-5327
00-5466
00-5466
00-5355
00-5732
00-5208

00-5712
00-5687
00-5582
00-5667
00-5618
00-5662
00-5290

Reg. #

Reg. #

SHIMADZU SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS
SMITHS DETECTION INC-MD
SOFTCEN CO LTD

SPECIALTY ELECTRONICS RESELLERS LLC
SPECTRO ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTS INC-NEW 
JERSEY
TESCAN USA INC
THERMO RAMSEY LLC
VALMET INC
VISCOM INC
VITROX AMERICAS INC
VJ ELECTRONIX INC
VJ TECHNOLOGIES INC
WERTH INC
WIPOTEC-OCS INC
WUXI LEAD INTELLIGENT EQUIPMENT CO LTD

XCALIBUR XRF SERVICES
XOS
ZUMBACH ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

626 HOLDINGS
A+ MEDICAL COMPANY INC
AGFA US CORP
ALPHA SOURCE LLC
ALPHA SOURCE LLC
ALPHATEC SPINE INC
ALTHEA US
AMERICAN MEDICAL IMAGING LLC DBA TRIANGLE X-
RAY
ARCH TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
ASSURED IMAGING LLC
ATLANTIC IMAGING SOLUTIONS LLC
AVANTE HEALTH SOLUTIONS
BACON HEALTHCARE CORP
BARD PERIPHERAL VASCULAR INC
BLOCK IMAGING PARTS AND SERVICE LLC

Name

Name

7100 RIVERWOOD DR
2202 LAKESIDE BLVD MAIL STOP 400
13 BANPO-DEARO SEOCHO-GU SEOUL 
REPUBLIC OF KOREA
108 MEDLOCK RD
50 FORDHAM RD

765 COMMONWEALTH DR STE 101
27 FORGE PKWY
4357 PARK DR STE J
1775 BRECKINRIDGE PKWY
2535 FM 685 STE 500
19 ALPHA RD
89 CARLOUGH RD
8 CUSTOM DR
825 MARATHON PKWY
NO 20 XINXI ROAD WUXI NAT'L HIGH & NEW 
TECH INDUST DEV AREA
1340-7 LINCOLN AVE
15 TECH VALLEY DR
140 KISCO AVE

1225 BROKEN SOUND PKWY STE A
1679 OVERVIEW DR STE 101A
10 S ACADEMY ST
7172 S AIRPORT RD
7172 S AIRPORT RD
4101 WILLOW LAKE BLVD
101 OLD STONE BRIDGE RD
4900 THORNTON RD STE 117

5400 E MEMORIAL RD
7751 N HARTMAN LN
448 OLD MILL RD
1040 DERITA RD STE A
89 CABOT CT UNIT F & G
1625 W 3RD ST
1845 CEDAR ST

Address

Address

COLUMBIA, MD 21046
EDGEWOOD, MD 21040
GWANGJU-SI, GYEONGGI 12815

DECATUR, GA 30030
WILMINGTON, MA 01887-2177

WARRENDALE, PA 15086-7520
FRANKLIN, MA 02038
NORCROSS, GA 30093
DULUTH, GA 30096
HUTTO, TX 78634
CHELMSFORD, MA 01824
BOHEMIA, NY 11716-2903
OLD SAYBROOK, CT 06475
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30046
WUXI, JIANGSU 214000

FARMINGVILLE, NY 11749
EAST GREENBUSH, NY 12061
MT KISCO, NY 10549

BOCA RATON, FL 33487
ROCK HILL, SC 29730
GREENVILLE, SC 29601
WEST JORDAN, UT 84081
WEST JORDAN, UT 84081
MEMPHIS, TN 38118
GOODLETTSVILLE, TN 37072
RALEIGH, NC 27616

EDMOND, OK 73013
TUCSON, AZ 85743
FUQUAY-VARINA, NC 27526
CONCORD, NC 28027
HAUPPAUGE, NY 11788
TEMPE, AZ 85281
HOLT, MI 48842

LEONARD POIRIER
PETER WALLACE
IN KIM

MICHAEL DELEON

GARY EASTON

STEVE WALLACE
JESPER LYKKE
RICHARD OSBORNE

SATYA KORLIPARA
MARION HERZOG
TIM TUINDER

TOM GUTIERREZ
MYRTLE BIDWELL

WAYNE FOSTER
JEANETTE BOTKO
EDWARD PUSKAS
HERNANDEZ JEHOVANY
PAUL DUST

MICHAEL GOSSMAN
LESLIE PRATHER

MIRIAM ROHE
EVA WHELAN

PRECIOUS BYRD

MEGHAN MCKELVEY
DESJARDINS ADAM

Contact Person

Contact Person

800-477-1227
410-612-2537
000-000-0000

201-642-3000

724-772-7433

416-356-6974
678-966-9835
614-323-4488

631-589-8800
860-339-6784
770-807-4196

518-880-1500
914-241-7080

800-516-0990
803-233-9148
864-421-1965

414-760-2222

980-269-5787
919-876-6156

314-239-1099
520-977-0031

800-710-9996

602-830-5063

Phone

Phone

CLASS II-A
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Class:

Type: All
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Installation and assembly of radiation machines and associated radiation machine 
components 

Class:

MedicalType:

00-5331
00-5331
00-0250
00-5746
00-5340
00-5438
00-5403
00-0057
00-5725
00-5124
00-5450
00-5554
00-5057
00-0136
00-0136
00-5573
00-5342
00-5735
00-0256
00-5406
00-0287
00-5496
00-5257
00-5257
00-5702
00-5509
00-5728
00-5240
00-0044
00-0048
00-5461
00-5535
00-5678
00-5659
00-5084
00-5441
00-5674
00-5487
00-0079

Reg. #
BLUE OX MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES
BLUE OX MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES
BLUE RIDGE X-RAY CO INC
BLUWATER IMAGING INC
BRAINLAB INC
BROWNS MEDICAL IMAGING
C ARM SERVICE TECHNOLOGIES LLC
C T HARRIS IMAGING INCORPORATED
C-ARM ASSOCIATES
CARESTREAM HEALTH INC
CARL ZEISS X-RAY MICROSCOPY INC
CAROLINA HEALTH AND IMAGING INC
CAROLINA X-RAY
CHARLESTON MEDICAL SERVICES INC
CHARLESTON MEDICAL SERVICES INC
CHESAPEAKE MEDICAL SYSTEMS INC
CHICAGO MEDICAL EXCHANGE INC
CLARIX IMAGING CORPORATION
DEMYAN JOHN E
DMX WORKS IMAGING INC
DORNIER MEDTECH AMERICA
EASTERN X-RAY COMPANY
EXCEL IMAGING SOLUTIONS LLC
EXCEL IMAGING SOLUTIONS LLC
FIRST CHOICE IMAGING LLC
FRONTIER IMAGING SERVICES
FTCE IMAGING CONSULTANTS INC
FUJIFILM HEALTHCARE AMERICAS CORPORATION
GE HEALTHCARE
GE OEC MEDICAL SYSTEMS INC
GENORAY AMERICA INC
GEORGIA X-RAY INC
GLOBUS MEDICAL
IMPERIAL IMAGING TECHNOLOGY
INTERMED GROUP
INTUITIVE BIOMEDICAL SOLUTION
KC MEDICAL IMAGING INC
KELLEY X-RAY COMPANY INC
KONICA MINOLTA HEALTHCARE AMERICAS INC

Name
7845 COLONY RD STE CR-327
7845 COLONY RD STE CR-327
120 VISTA BLVD
109 INDUSTRIAL BLVD
5 WESTBROOK CORPORATE CENTER STE 1000
14315 C CIR
2 BELTON CT
PO BOX 562 WHITE FARM RD
6309 FORT SMALLWOOD RD STE 1
343 STATE ST KODAK OFFICE BLDG 20 3RD FL
4385 HOPYARD RD
20896 ST MARTIN RD
PO BOX 14216
4050 AZALEA DR
4050 AZALEA DR
8249 TEAL DR
411 W ONTARIO STE #729
2242 W HARRISON ST STE 201-9
7904 WEBSTER DR
4159 B CORPORATE CT
1155 ROBERTS BLVD
2402 BLACK JACK GRIMESLAND RD
7300 CESSNA DR
7300 CESSNA DR
585-2 JOHNSON AVE
10 FANT INDUSTRIAL DR
PO BOX 6648
81 HARTWELL AVE STE 300
N16W22419 WATERTOWN RD
384 WRIGHT BROTHERS DR
147 E BRISTOL LN
11 PUBLIC SQUARE
2560 GENERAL ARMISTEAD AVE
3939 ROYAL DR NW STE 135
13301 US HWY 441
2505 BROWNING AVE
1410 FLORAL WAY
513 DODDS AVE
411 NEWARK POMPTON TURNPIKE

Address
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226
ARDEN, NC 28704-9457
THOMASVILLE, GA 31792
WESTCHESTER, IL 60154-5730
OMAHA, NE 68144
SUMTER, SC 29150-6514
SALISBURY, NC 28144
CURTIS BAY, MD 21226
ROCHESTER, NY 14650-1130
PLEASANTON, CA 94588
ALBEMARLE, NC 28001
CHARLESTON, SC 29422
NORTH CHARLESTON, SC 29405
NORTH CHARLESTON, SC 29405
EASTON, MD 21601
CHICAGO, IL 60654
CHICAGO, IL 60612
PASADENA, MD 21122
PALM HARBOR, FL 34683
KENNESAW, GA 30144
GREENVILLE, NC 27858
GREENSBORO, NC 27409
GREENSBORO, NC 27409
MAHWAH, NJ 07430
MADISON, TN 37115
FLORENCE, SC 29502
LEXINGTON, MA 02421-7838
WAUKESHA, WI 53186
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84116
ORANGE, CA 92865
BOWMAN, GA 30624
AUDUBON, PA 19403
KENNESAW, GA 30144
ALACHUA, FL 32615
BENTON, AR 72015
APOPKA, FL 32703
CHATTANOOGA, TN 37404
WAYNE, NJ 07470

R RAY
NICK MORGAN
EILL PAUL
DORA HORTON
TIM LIN
GORDON ELDRIDGE
LENIRES JONES
DON TUCKER
JACOB FILES

QUINN BILL
HENDRICKS RALPH
GREG COUCH
DAVID HARRIS

GOPAL MOHANTY
JOHN DEMYAN
RACHEL MYERS
TOMGIBSON MGR
JASON CASHWELL
SHERYL FRANCE
MICHAEL HAYES
WILLIAM JURGENSEN
ANTHONY HOGAN
DAVID JONES
LIZA DEJESA-JAMANILA
BEHRNS KAREN
DAN HOEFER
MEGALAA ALEXMENA
CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON
DAN PAUL
AARON PRESSLEY
SHAWN CHATFIELD
TERRENCE MACK
KATHY COON
COLIN KELLEY
DIANE WEBER

Contact Person

828-508-2300

229-228-9404
708-409-1343
402-691-2818
803-565-9890
704-633-0662
443-506-3815

843-324-2829

843-763-1016
443-226-6746

760-429-8445
410-255-8080
727-942-8324
404-426-1315
919-738-0533
336-210-2135

617-680-3543
855-401-4888
843-307-4495
520-414-6641

800-365-1366

678-685-8866
610-930-1800
404-922-1654
386-462-5220
803-545-3910
407-252-4773
423-698-3282
201-633-1500

Phone

CLASS II-A
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Address Type:Business

Class:

Type: All
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Installation and assembly of radiation machines and associated radiation machine 
components 

Class:

MedicalType:

00-5158
00-5645

00-5752
00-5653
00-5714
00-5370
00-5630
00-5250
00-5605
00-5270
00-5077

00-5087
00-5447
00-5302
00-0064
00-5713
00-0325
00-5226
00-5609
00-0129
00-0129
00-5751
00-5679
00-0147
00-0147
00-5297
00-5297
00-5603
00-5739
00-5660
00-5547
00-5287

00-5629
00-5688
00-5643
00-5264
00-5178

Reg. #
LODOX SYSTEMS NA LLC
MAGNUM PROFESSIONAL IMAGING /DBA MAGNUM 
RADIOLOGY
MAJESTIC MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC
MAVEN IMAGING LLC
MEDICAL OUTFITTERS INC-FL
MEDICAL X-RAY IMAGING INC
MEDSERVE PLUS INC
MEDTRONIC NAVIGATION INC
MIDXRAY SALES & SERVICE LLC
MINXRAY INC
MODULAR DEVICES ACQUISITION LLC DBA MODULAR 
DEVICES
MXR IMAGING INC
NEW JERSEY X-RAY S & S CORPORATION
ORBIT MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES INC
PHILIPS HEALTHCARE
PINNACLE HEALTH SERVICES-FL
PMI SOUTH INC
POOLE & ASSOCIATES
PROBO MEDICAL
RADON MEDICAL LLC
RADON MEDICAL LLC
RYTEX INDUSTRIES INC
SEDECAL USA INC
SIEMENS MEDICAL SOLUTIONS USA INC
SIEMENS MEDICAL SOLUTIONS USA INC
SOMA TECHNOLOGY INC
SOMA TECHNOLOGY INC
SOUTHEAST IMAGING SERVICE LLC
SURGI-CALL LLC
TELEVERE SYSTEMS
TOTAL MEDICAL EQUIPMENT SALES & SERVICE INC
TRANSTATE EQUIPMENT COMPANY DBA AVANTE 
HEALTH SOLUTIONS
TRIMEDX HOLDINGS LLC
TURNER IMAGING SYSTEMS INC
UNITED IMAGING HEALTHCARE NORTH AMERICA LLC
UNITED TECHNICAL SUPPORT SERVICES
XORAN TECHNOLOGIES LLC

Name
143 BURTON ST
118 S MAIN ST

12627 JEFFERSON HWY
27121 ALISO CREEK ROAD #120
8062 NW 66 ST
4875 FOWLER DR
678 E TAGGART ST
826 COAL CREEK CIR
222 SAGEMONT CT
3611 COMMERCIAL AVE
1515 BROOKVILLE CROSSING WAY

2301 ATLANTIC AVE
13 FIRST ST
16151 CLINTON ST
222 JACOBS ST MS-REG
2862 SE MONROE ST
8416 LAUREL FAIR CIR STE 100
214 BEREA HEIGHTS RD
5735 BENJAMIN CENTER DR
384 PEACHOID RD
384 PEACHOID RD
12855 BELCHER ROAD SO C-15
7555 N CALDWELL AVE
221 GREGSON DR
221 GREGSON DR
166 HIGHLAND PARK DR
166 HIGHLAND PARK DR
6429 BERRIDGE DR
512 BENHAM CT
2302 BELOIT AVE
9955 ANAHEIM DR
1040 DERITA RD STE A

5451 LAKEVIEW PKWY SOUTH DR
1119 S 1680 W
9370 KIRBY DR
10325 OHIO ST RT 43 STE F
5210 S STATE RD

Address
PAINESVILLE, OH 44077
CHURUBUSCO, IN 46723

BATON ROUGE, LA 70816
ALISO VEJO, CA 92656
MIAMI, FL 33166
CUMMING, GA 30041-8917
EAST PALESTINE, SCOH 44413
LOUISVILLE, CO 80027-9710
LEXINGTON, SC 29071
NORTHBROOK, IL 60062-1822
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46239

MANASQUAN, NJ 08736
BLOOMINGDALE, NJ 07403
HARVEY, IL 60426-5908
CAMBRIDGE, MA 02141-2289
STUART, FL 34997
TAMPA, FL 33610
GREENVILLE, SC 29610
TAMPA, FL 33634
GAFFNEY, SC 29341
GAFFNEY, SC 29341
LARGO, FL 33773
NILES, IL 60714
CARY, NC 27526
CARY, NC 27526
BLOOMFIELD, CT 06002-5306
BLOOMFIELD, CT 06002-5306
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
NEWARK, DE 19711
JANESVILLE, WI 53546
ALPHARETTA, GA 30022
CONCORD, NC 28027

INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46268
OREM, UT 84058
HOUSTON, TX 77054
STREETSBORO, OH 44241
ANN ARBOR, MI 48108

MARTIN KULIS
PATTY DEXTROM

JEFF SIRK
CHAD HUTCHISON
YENIFER DIAZ

ALEXIS YOUNG
ROBIN STOWE
TODD PICKLER

ANDY TROWBRIDGE

ART WOODWARD
ROBERT BORDINO
NADER ALFAQEEH

JAMIE ROTENIZER

JOSEPH POOLE
JOSEPH PAVELCHAK
ANTHONY BODENHEIMER
WENDI PATTON
PATRICK MCBRIDE
ASH SALVI
HERB SCHNEIDER
ANDREW BUCHNAN
PHOTIOS DALAMAGAS
PETER LEONIDAS
TOM KEILL
MARK NOLL
JESSE DOWNS
KYLE BLACKWELL
PRECIOUS BYRD

DAWN PEARSON
ELMER GWAGSI

Contact Person
440-209-1246
517-719-9562

225-677-9867
949-444-4940
786-955-7621

866-705-7790
720-890-3479
803-359-1022

317-333-8746

973-838-9842
708-825-1344

772-215-0334

864-320-7286
813-699-4619
803-487-0450
864-487-0450
727-557-7450
847-394-6960
404-263-5900
919-804-8310
860-218-2575
860-218-2575
910-769-4174
302-766-5225
800-385-6593
678-986-0893
800-710-9996

866-870-2022
832-353-7866

Phone
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Class:

Type: All
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Class:

Medical

Podiatry

Security Scanner

Therapy

Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

00-0059
00-0059
00-5677

00-0250
00-0057
00-5554
00-5057
00-5496
00-0044
00-5535
00-5084
00-0079
00-5605
00-0129
00-0129
00-5660
00-0059
00-0059

00-5586
00-5530
00-0129
00-0129
00-5584

00-5667
00-5185
00-5329
00-0337
00-5386
00-5287

00-0161
00-0161

Reg. #

Reg. #

Reg. #

Reg. #

YORK XRAY
YORK XRAY
ZIEHM-ORTHOSCAN INC

BLUE RIDGE X-RAY CO INC
C T HARRIS IMAGING INCORPORATED
CAROLINA HEALTH AND IMAGING INC
CAROLINA X-RAY
EASTERN X-RAY COMPANY
GE HEALTHCARE
GEORGIA X-RAY INC
INTERMED GROUP
KONICA MINOLTA HEALTHCARE AMERICAS INC
MIDXRAY SALES & SERVICE LLC
RADON MEDICAL LLC
RADON MEDICAL LLC
TELEVERE SYSTEMS
YORK XRAY
YORK XRAY

LINEV SYSTEMS US INC
OD SECURITY NORTH AMERICA
RADON MEDICAL LLC
RADON MEDICAL LLC
TEK84 INC

AVANTE HEALTH SOLUTIONS
ELEKTA INC
RBM SERVICES LLC
RS&A INC
SENSUS HEALTHCARE INC
TRANSTATE EQUIPMENT COMPANY DBA AVANTE 
HEALTH SOLUTIONS
VARIAN MEDICAL SYSTEMS
VARIAN MEDICAL SYSTEMS

Name

Name

Name

Name

20 HAMPTON RD
20 HAMPTON RD
14555 N 82ND ST

120 VISTA BLVD
PO BOX 562 WHITE FARM RD
20896 ST MARTIN RD
PO BOX 14216
2402 BLACK JACK GRIMESLAND RD
N16W22419 WATERTOWN RD
11 PUBLIC SQUARE
13301 US HWY 441
411 NEWARK POMPTON TURNPIKE
222 SAGEMONT CT
384 PEACHOID RD
384 PEACHOID RD
2302 BELOIT AVE
20 HAMPTON RD
20 HAMPTON RD

13631 POPLAR CIR
501 GRAHAM RD
384 PEACHOID RD
384 PEACHOID RD
13495 GREGG ST

1040 DERITA RD STE A
400 PERIMETER CENTER TER NE STE 50
101 B VALLEY CT
465 FORUM PKWY
851 BROKEN SOUND PKWY NW STE 215
1040 DERITA RD STE A

911 HANSEN WAY MS-C-255
911 HANSEN WAY MS-C-255

Address

Address

Address

Address

LYMAN, SC 29365
LYMAN, SC 29365
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85260

ARDEN, NC 28704-9457
SALISBURY, NC 28144
ALBEMARLE, NC 28001
CHARLESTON, SC 29422
GREENVILLE, NC 27858
WAUKESHA, WI 53186
BOWMAN, GA 30624
ALACHUA, FL 32615
WAYNE, NJ 07470
LEXINGTON, SC 29071
GAFFNEY, SC 29341
GAFFNEY, SC 29341
JANESVILLE, WI 53546
LYMAN, SC 29365
LYMAN, SC 29365

CONROE, TX 77304
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845
GAFFNEY, SC 29341
GAFFNEY, SC 29341
POWAY, CA 92064

CONCORD, NC 28027
ATLANTA, GA 30346-1227
OAK RIDGE, TN 37830
RURAL HALL, NC 27045
BOCA RATON, FL 33487-3635
CONCORD, NC 28027

PALO ALTO, CA 94304-1030
PALO ALTO, CA 94304-1030

JUDD JERRY
JOYE LEOPARD
ALEXANDRA CALLANAN

EILL PAUL
DON TUCKER

QUINN BILL
JASON CASHWELL
BEHRNS KAREN
CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON
SHAWN CHATFIELD
DIANE WEBER
TODD PICKLER
WENDI PATTON
ANTHONY BODENHEIMER
JESSE DOWNS
JUDD JERRY
JOYE LEOPARD

SCOTT ORTOLANI

ANTHONY BODENHEIMER
WENDI PATTON

PRECIOUS BYRD

TARAH BOLAS
PETER COST

PRECIOUS BYRD

ARZATE KATHARINE
ELSA NIMMO

Contact Person

Contact Person

Contact Person

Contact Person

864-879-2110
480-447-4704

704-633-0662

843-324-2829
919-738-0533

678-685-8866
386-462-5220
201-633-1500
803-359-1022
864-487-0450
803-487-0450
800-385-6593

864-879-2110

936-588-2064

803-487-0450
864-487-0450

800-710-9996

865-483-0067
336-969-0583

800-710-9996

650-424-6655

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone
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Class:

VeterinaryType:

00-5376
00-5582
00-0250
00-5746
00-0057
00-5057
00-5176
00-5341
00-5613
00-5496
00-5462
00-5510
00-0044
00-5535
00-5286
00-5286
00-5659
00-5084
00-5487
00-0079
00-5605
00-5564
00-5191
00-5191
00-0325
00-5226
00-0129
00-0129
00-5679
00-5211
00-0059
00-0059

Reg. #
ANTECH DIAGNOSTICS INC
ATLANTIC IMAGING SOLUTIONS LLC
BLUE RIDGE X-RAY CO INC
BLUWATER IMAGING INC
C T HARRIS IMAGING INCORPORATED
CAROLINA X-RAY
COVETRUS NORTH AMERICA
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING SYSTEM INC
DRE INC DBA AVANTE HEALTH SOLUTIONS
EASTERN X-RAY COMPANY
EMSAR
EPICA MEDICAL INNOVATIONS
GE HEALTHCARE
GEORGIA X-RAY INC
IDEXX LABORATORIES INC
IDEXX LABORATORIES INC
IMPERIAL IMAGING TECHNOLOGY
INTERMED GROUP
KELLEY X-RAY COMPANY INC
KONICA MINOLTA HEALTHCARE AMERICAS INC
MIDXRAY SALES & SERVICE LLC
MYVET IMAGING
PATTERSON VETERINARY SUPPLY INC
PATTERSON VETERINARY SUPPLY INC
PMI SOUTH INC
POOLE & ASSOCIATES
RADON MEDICAL LLC
RADON MEDICAL LLC
SEDECAL USA INC
SERVICENET MEDICAL X-RAY INC
YORK XRAY
YORK XRAY

Name
3200 LIONSHEAD AVE STE 100
448 OLD MILL RD
120 VISTA BLVD
109 INDUSTRIAL BLVD
PO BOX 562 WHITE FARM RD
PO BOX 14216
400 METRO PL N
2325 E SAINT CHARLES ST
2601 STANLEY GAULT PKWY STE 102
2402 BLACK JACK GRIMESLAND RD
270 DAVIDS DR
2753 CAMINO CAPISTRANO STE A101
N16W22419 WATERTOWN RD
11 PUBLIC SQUARE
ONE IDEXX DR
ONE IDEXX DR
3939 ROYAL DR NW STE 135
13301 US HWY 441
513 DODDS AVE
411 NEWARK POMPTON TURNPIKE
222 SAGEMONT CT
81 RUCKMAN RD
1031 MENDOTA HEIGHTS RD
1031 MENDOTA HEIGHTS RD
8416 LAUREL FAIR CIR STE 100
214 BEREA HEIGHTS RD
384 PEACHOID RD
384 PEACHOID RD
7555 N CALDWELL AVE
5262 WASHINGTON RD
20 HAMPTON RD
20 HAMPTON RD

Address
CARLSBAD, CA 92010
FUQUAY-VARINA, NC 27526
ARDEN, NC 28704-9457
THOMASVILLE, GA 31792
SALISBURY, NC 28144
CHARLESTON, SC 29422
DUBLIN, OH 43017
RAPID CITY, SD 57703-4166
LOUISVILLE, KY 40223
GREENVILLE, NC 27858
TERRACE PARK, OH 45174
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92672
WAUKESHA, WI 53186
BOWMAN, GA 30624
WESTBROOK, ME 04092-2041
WESTBROOK, ME 04092-2041
KENNESAW, GA 30144
ALACHUA, FL 32615
CHATTANOOGA, TN 37404
WAYNE, NJ 07470
LEXINGTON, SC 29071
CLOSTER, NJ 07624
ST. PAUL, MN 55120
ST. PAUL, MN 55120
TAMPA, FL 33610
GREENVILLE, SC 29610
GAFFNEY, SC 29341
GAFFNEY, SC 29341
NILES, IL 60714
ALBANY, OH 45710
LYMAN, SC 29365
LYMAN, SC 29365

MATTHEW OLOW

EILL PAUL
DORA HORTON
DON TUCKER
QUINN BILL
GEORGE MILLER
JOE HECKER
MATT CAMERON
JASON CASHWELL
ALAN ADAMS
DOUG NIEMAN
BEHRNS KAREN
CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON
LORRAIN BOBBIE
KIMBERLY SIMONEAU
AARON PRESSLEY
SHAWN CHATFIELD
COLIN KELLEY
DIANE WEBER
TODD PICKLER
NATHAN DUMOND
BRENDA THOMPSON
JIM JAGLO

JOSEPH POOLE
ANTHONY BODENHEIMER
WENDI PATTON
ASH SALVI

JOYE LEOPARD
JUDD JERRY

Contact Person
760-448-4855

229-228-9404
704-633-0662
843-324-2829
614-659-1680
605-341-2433
502-244-4444
919-738-0533

813-317-5414

678-685-8866

207-556-0300
404-922-1654
386-462-5220
423-698-3282
201-633-1500
803-359-1022
201-585-0302
651-405-5103

864-320-7286
803-487-0450
864-487-0450
847-394-6960

864-879-2110

Phone

CLASS II-A


